Numarul (UE) APP

EU/1/04/296/001
EU/1/04/296/002
EU/1/04/296/003
EU/1/04/296/004
EU/1/04/296/005
EU/1/04/296/006
EU/1/04/296/007
EU/1/04/296/008
EU/1/04/296/009

Numele

(inventat)

Cymbalta
Cymbalta
Cymbalta
Cymbalta
Cymbalta
Cymbalta
Cymbalta
Cymbalta
Cymbalta

Concentratia

30 mg
60 mg
60 mg
60 mg
60 mg
30 mg
60 mg
60 mg
30 mg

Forma farmaceutica

Capsule gastrorezistente
Capsule gastrorezistente
Capsule gastrorezistente
Capsule gastrorezistente
Capsule gastrorezistente
Capsule gastrorezistente
Capsule gastrorezistente
Capsule gastrorezistente
Capsule gastrorezistente

171

Calea de administrare

Orala
Orala
Orald
Orala
Orald
Orala
Orald
Orala
Orala

Ambalajul
primar

blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PE/PCTFE/alu)

Marimea
ambalajului

28 capsule
28 capsule
84 capsule
98 capsule
56 capsule
7 capsule
500 capsule
100 capsule
98 capsule



